S P O R, SEEN"F A R
-

HARVEST Ya

qmrhkwea.r ACTIVE !._ WEAR



THE JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR COLLECTION IS BASED ON AMERICAN
COLLEGIATE FASHION AND IS CHARACTERISED BY HIGH QUALITY.

A HUGE AMOUNT OF EFFORT HAS BEEN PUT INTO THE DESIGN IN ORDER
TO MAKE THE CLOTHES BOTH FUNCTIONAL AND FASHIONABLE.

EXPERIENCE CONTINUES TO SHOW THAT MANY BUSINESSES AND ORGANIZA-

TIONS THAT REGARD QUALITY AS AN IMPORTANT ELEMENT IN THEIR MARKET

COMMUNICATION REGULARLY CHOOSE JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR AS
THEIR SUPPLIER OF IDENTITY CLOTHES/ADVERTISING GARMENTS.

ADDS PROFILE TO YOUR BUSINESS®







SWEATERS







16

JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR | 20

6







8

JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR | 2016

AVON d 2135024

AVON LADIES ? 2125026

Polo pique in combed compact cotton with
contrasting tape at neck, placket, side vent and
loop at sleeve end. Bicoloured buttons. Contrast
colour at reversed side collar. 100% combed
compact cotton, 240 glm? - 900 black, 100 white,
400 red, 600 navy & S-XXXL ¢ XS-XXL

NOVAHILL d 2132019

NOVAHILL LADY © 2122019

Sweatshirt jacket in heavy jersey with
unbrushed inside. Contrasting tape in neck,
along zipper and at bottom rib. Front pockets.
Half-moon in neck with printed label. 1xr rib
with elastane in rib. Rib detail at neck. - 80%
cotton, 20% polyester, 320 glm? - 900 black, 600
navy, 100 white, 400 red d S—-XXXL ? XS—-XXL



JAMES HARVEST SPO

2016

Novahill
N



I0

JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR | 2016

*




2016 | JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR I I

ANDERSON J 2135023

ANTREVILLE ? 2125025

Polo pique with yarn dyed collar. Contrasts at reversed
side collar, placket and sleeve rib. Tape and half moon
at neck. - 100% cotton, collar with elastane, 240 g/m?

- 900 black, 100 white, 400 red, 600 navy
J S=XXXL ¢ XS-XXL

ATLANTA J 2132018

APEX ? 2122035
Heavy knitted cardigan in pique with contrasts

at collar and sleeves. — 100% cotton, 320 g/m? - 900
black, 600 navy J S-XXXL ¢ XS-XXL







“WRawlins

uthside —/5‘;'.‘-'

Rosville

g~

v

g




14 | JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR | 2016

RIPLEY d 2145006

Mens polo with 3 buttons at front placket, side
slits and contrast neck tape. 2 layer collar. - 97%
cotton 3% spandex, 240 g/m? - 900 black, 100 white,
400 red, 600 navy & S-XXXL

RAWLINS J 2145007

Mens polo with 3 buttons at front placket, side slits
and contrast neck tape. Stitched eyelets at armpit,
flat lock seams at chest, collar with contrast stripes
and mesh ending. - 97% cotton 3% spandex, 240 g/
m? - 900 black, 100 white, 400 red, 600 navy

d S-XXXL



IS

2016 | JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR

ROSEVILLE ¢ 2125022

Ladies polo with % sleeve, hidden deep front
placket, princess cut, contrast neck tape, mesh
ending at collar.- 97% corton 3% spandex, 240 g/m
- 900 black, 100 white, 400 red, 600 navy? XS-XL

2

FORDHAM J 2135029

FORDHAM LADY ? 2125030

Polo shirt with a washed out denim look. Rib qual-
ity at collar and bottom sleeves. Metal buttons at
front placket. Slit at sides. — 100% cotton, combed
ring spun, enzyme wash, 230 g/m? - 594 blue denim,
994 black denim  S-XXXL ? XS-XXL






- 0
o

. ;‘.“"\A.' .
—— *

Tiffin

-



I 8 | JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR | 2016

904 600 [B8 =

MORTON HEIGHTS d 2135025 F

SEMORA ? 2125011

Polo shirt with side slits and matching buttons. Enzyme
wash for a softer and smoother surface. The treatment
makes the polo shirt pre shrunk. - 100% cotton - 220 g/m?
- 100 white, 173 sand, 801 brown, 216 yellow, 400 red, 904
Anthracite, 900 black, 600 navy, 655 pigeon blue, 510 light
blue J S-XXXL ¢ XS-XXL

TIFFIN ¢ 2125016
Figure cut ladies polo shirt with a modern cut and
cap sleeves. Enzyme wash for a softer and smoother
surface. The treatment makes the polo shirt pre shrunk.

- 100% cotton - 220 g/m? - 100 white, 173 sand, 400 red,
900 black, 600 navy, sto light blue ? S-XXL

LAKEPORT 2132012

Rugby shirt with hidden buttons at front placket,
contrast satin tape inside collar and side slit, one contrast
coloured button at front placket. Twill collar and rib cuff
at bottom of sleeves. - 100% cotton, 260 glm? - 610 navy, 600
navylwhite, 900 black - XS-XXL



2016 | JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR

P
Morton Heights

Semora




;.i-i':
. L
L
JAMES HARVEST spo\{fi'
- PILAM
L8
ey T

2 Jacket Harrington, p. 56
T-=shirt Whailford, p.37




2016
Jacker Harrington, p. 65
Shirt Jupiter, p.s6
V-neck Nottingmoon, s.st

o= it aell

Our new jacket Harrington is a real
classic . The model has been worn by
style icons such as Steve McQueen,
James Dean, James Bond among
others. The list is long and the styles
are many .

Wear it with a pair of jeans and a
white t-shirt. You are a young rebel .
Regardless of your age .

Combine it with a nice shirt and a
pair of chinos to get a more tradi-
tional look. Either way , the style is
spot on.




22 JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR | 2016

Eagle

Southside




2016 | JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR

. /

23

.‘

o=

LYCRA®

EAGLE J 2145005
ALBATROSS 2155006
Piqué in stretch quality for increased flexibility. Enzyme wash for a
softer and smoother surface. The treatment makes the polo shirt pre
shrunk. - 95% cotton, 5% lycra’, 200 g/m? - 900 black, 600 navy, 631
bright blue, 727 spring green, 400 red, 100 white, 477 rubin red (eagle),
480 lilac I S-XXXL ¢ XS-XXL

\ _ ro Y

o=

LYCRA®

BIRDIE ¥ 2155005

Ladies pique with capped sleeves in stretch quality for increased
flexibility. Enzyme wash for a softer and smoother surface. The
treatment makes the polo shirt pre shrunk. - 95% cotton, 5% lycra’,
200 g/m? - 900 black, 600 navy, 400 red, 100 white ? XS-XXL

CROMWELL 2112502

Flatback rib sweater V4 zip neck and softened finish. Cuffs with
elastane. - 100% cotton, 330 g/m? - 900 black, 600 navy - XS-XXXL




chbbbbdddaddstsndiin

Duke



Duke




é ’
< I JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR | 2016

.-
P 1

¥ .
. Redding'._
ﬁ‘:?‘_Cz_imeH




2016 | JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR

27

AMHERST d 2135028

AMHERST LADIES ? 2125029

Collar-T polo with single jersey in body and
sleeve, woven collar and collar stand. Neck tape
in contrast colour and hidden buttons on front
placket. - 100% terry cotton, enzyme wash, 260 g/m?

- 555 faded blue, 955 faded grey
d S—XXXL ? XS-XXL

.

CORNELL d 2132022

CORNELL LADIES 92122038

College crewneck sweater. - 100% terry cotton,
enzyme wash, 250 glm? - 555 faded blue, 955 faded
grey & S-XXXL ¢ XS-XXL

DUKE d 2132023
DUKE LADIES ¥ 2122039

Hood jacket. Metal zip at center front and pockets.
Drawstring at hood. - 100% terry cotton, enzyme
wash, 280 glm? - 555 faded blue, 955 faded grey

d SSXXXL 9 XS-XXL



™
X
=
B
<
<
X
=
=
8
L
"
<
E
~

American T




2016 | JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR

AMERICAN POLOSHIRT J 2135017 =
LADIES AMERICAN POLOSHIRT ¢ 2125019
Classic polo shirt in a modern cut. Neck-tape and
neck opening without buttons (ladies). Two needled
stitching in all seams and modernized shoulder seam.
Enzyme wash for a softer and smoother surface. The
treatment makes the polo shirt pre shrunk. - 700%
cotton, 260 g/m? - 900 black, 100 white, 8o1 brown,
600 navy, 400 red d S-XXL ¢ S-XXL

ASHEVILLE 2112029

Unisex crew neck sweatshirt, rib inserts at front neck
and armpit with eyelets. 3 needle decorative stitching.
- 80% cotton 20% polyester, 380 glm? - 131 grey melange, 900
black -XS-XXXL




JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR | 2016

30

PRESCOTT d 2111023 DOUBLEFACE

MOLINE ¢ 2121018

Double face jacket with contrast coloured fleece on inside and single jersey on
outside. Contrast coloured drawstring on hood. Zipper in pockets and flatlock
seams.- §5% polyester, 45% cotton - 360 g/m? - 400 red, 131 grey melange, 600 navy, I1s
White, 910 Anthracite/black, 900 black, 8or brown J S-XXXL ? XS-XXL




JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR

o
o
a

Prescott




JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR | 2016

32

,.-
/




2016 | JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR

33

100 510
120 i .
(=9

AMERICAN T J 2134011

LADIES AMERICAN T9 2124002

T-shirt in a modern cut. Neck rib in four layers and neck tape for
better stability. Modernized shoulder seam. - 100% cozton - 180 g/m?

- 900 black, 600 navy, 100 white, s10 light blue, 120 grey melange, 173
sand, 801 brown, 400 red J S-XXL ? S-XXL

100

ORIGINAL T-SHIRT 2134007

T-shirt with reinforced shoulder seams and double-stitchings
around neckhole. No side seams. - 100% cotton, 200 g/m? - 100
white, 900 black - S—XXL



34

JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR | 2016

What makes the Mona Lisa so interesting? We think

it is the closeness to perfection. Without actually
being perfect. What would Mona Lisa be without
her mysterious smile? What would the leaning tower
of Piza be if it was perfect? There is no allure, no life in
perfection.

Our Slub tricot shirts have life pouring out of the fab-
ric. No two garments are alike. The texture of the clothing
draws the eye and the lightness of the fabric makes it fall
beautifully.

One thing though. We do want perfection in one aspect.
The tricot shirts are certified with OEKO-TEX which
ensures that there are no harmful substances in the gar-
ments. The cotton is also organically grown cause we do
love this imperfect, little planet of ours.




2016 | JAMES HARVEST SPORTS




Twoville Lady




—
nasst
P
samsy
=
T

2016 | JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR

37

o WAREST

100

R
RSN

TWOVILLE J 2114005 o

TWOVILLE LADY ? 2124005

Modern style round neck t-shirt. Slub tricot fabric
made from ecologically grown cotton. - 100%
ecological cotton, 160 g/lm? - 900 black, 100 white
d S—XXXL ¢ XS—XXL

a0,
o
NoL®

100

oRs,
Shame

o
Nows®

WHAILFORD d 2114006 =
WHAILFORD LADY 72124006

V-neck t-shirt in modern style. Slub tricot fabric
made from ecologically grown cotton. - 100%
ecological cotton, 160 g/m? - 900 black, 100 white

d S-XXXL ¢ XS-XXL



JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR | 2016

@ 100

®
PSS

B
©
g
<
B

o
NoL®

STONETON d 2114007
STONETON LADY ? 2124007

Long sleeved sweater in ecological cotton tricot. Placket
and contrasting seam on shoulder. Fabric is made of a
slub yarn which gives a mélange effect to fabric.

- 100% ecological cotton, 160 g/m? - 900 black, 100 white

d S-XXXL ¢ XS-XXL

Stoneton



2016 | JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR 39

Stoneton x 2

AN

ry =9




»
=
o
o
*
=
=
<
»
P
=
<
=

Fontana




41

2016 | JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR

LYNN ¢ 2124003 LOUISIANA © 2122003
Long-sleeved, round-neck ladies top with slim-fitted shape.

Ladies V-neck stretch top with % sleeve.
- 90% cotton, 10% Lycra’, 220 g/m? - 900 black, 100 white

- 90% cotton, 10% Lycra’, 220 g/m? - 900 black, 100 white
? XS—-XXL ? S—XXL

100

JOLIET 22124004 LAFAYETTE 9 2124001
Short-sleeved, round-neck ladies top with slim-fitted
shape. - 90% cotton, 10% Lycra’, 220 g/'m? - 900 black,

Ladies short sleeve stretch top with Lycra.
- 90% cotton, 10% Lycra’, 220 glm? - 900 black,
100 white ? XS—-XXL 100 white 9 S-XXL



42

JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR | 2016

== " PLAYERS' CHOICE

[ HH
TRIBECA J 2113032

TRIBECA LADY 92123022 @,
High quality shirt in combed cotton. Shirt in Easy
Care treated fabric and enhanced lining seams,
collar and sleeve ends. Check pattern with contrast
fabric under collar, placket, sleeve and neck tape.
Modern fit with cutting seams at back. - 100 %
cotton - 513 light blue, 533 blue, 903 black

d S-XXXL ¢ XS—-XXL

LOWELL d 2112027

LORAINE 92122029

Fine knit V-neck sweater. Fully fashioned, with
elastane at bottom hem and sleeve rib. - 100%
super combed cotton, 12 gauge - 905 black melange,
131 grey melange, 612 navy melange & S—-XXXL

9 XS—XXL kr

905

LARGO J 2112028

Fine knit 1/4 zip sweater. Fully fashioned,

with elastane at bottom hem and sleeve rib. - 100%
super combed cotton, 7 gauge - 905 black melange,
131 grey melange, 612 navy melange 3 S—-XXXL







44 JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR | 2016

JAMES HARVE
RTS ARE AL




S HARVEST SPORTSWEAR 45

ST SPORTSWEAR

L BUSINESS.

PLAYERS' CHOICE

What is so special with a Players’ Choice shirt from James

Harvest?
It is the distinctive details that make them special, and exclusive.

Each shirt consists of 23+ unique design parts which have been assembled with
perfect precision.

Only Quality Fabrics

The shirts in the Players’ Choice series consist of 100% combed cotton, spun into

fine, thin filaments. The higher the yarn number, the better the feel of the fabric.
The fabric has two yarns spun together to make one, to give added strength

and durability. The fabric is then treated with a high quality easy care finish for

easy maintenance of the garment.






47

2016 | JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR

PLAYERS' CHOICE
A%/fnwuw

T I
™ :
L7 L
? 100

BALTIMORE d 2113030

BALTIMORE LADY 22123020 g"
High quality shirt in combed cotton. Shirt in
Easy Care treated fabric and enhanced lining
seams, collar and sleeve ends. Solid colour
bodyfabric with contrast fabric under collar,
placket and bottom sleeve. Modern fit.

- 100 % cotton - 100 white, 600 navy, 500 light blue,
900 black & S-XXXI ? XS-XXL

- T PLAYERS' CHOICE

, T':"’”“\“*
|

W "ﬂlll 22

RENO d 2113031 @
RENO LADY ?2123021 "

High quality shirt in combed cotton. Shirt in
easy care treated fabric and enhanced lining
seams, collar and sleeve ends. Striped pattern
with contrast fabric under collar, placket and
bottom sleeve. Modern fit. - 100 % cotton - 513
0 i light blue, 613 navy, 913 grey J S=XXXL
i . - ? XS-XXL

\

|

M'

BLOOMINGTON d 2112031
FLORENCE 22122031 M‘“'"gag%

Fully fashioned V-neck fine knit sweater in Baruffa
merino. Reinforced neck seam and elastane in
bottom hem and sleeve rib. - 100% extra fine
Barufffa merino wool - 9oo black, 605 denim melange,
600 navy d S—XXXL ? XS-XXL




Reno Lady

Florence



49

2016 | JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR

Baltimore Lady

Nottingmoon Lady




SO | JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR | 2016 & ™ X

Nl X

Redding Lady

Nottingmoon Lady



PLAYERS' CHOICE
Sgfhmes

2016 | JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR | 5 I

REDDING J 2113033

REDDING LADY ¢ 2123023

Modern fit, high quality oxford shirt with Easy Care
treatment. Tone-in-tone buttons and necktape in

contrast colour. - 100% cotton - 914 anthracite, 100
white, 506 blue § S—XXXL ¢ XS—XXL

* * *
400 722
320 ll

NOTTINGMOON d 2112503
NOTTINGMOON LADY ©2122503

V-neck fine knitted sweater in comfortable cotton.
Elastane in rib at hem and bottom sleeve. - 100%
cotton - 320 orange, 400 red, 722 forrest green, 555
blue, 900 black, 600 navy, 909 anthracite melange
d S—XXXL ? XS-XXL




52 | JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR | 2016




53

2016 | JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR

GET AWAY 2016

You don’t need much. Take the bare essentials when you
leave. We packed fresh underwear (Northeasters), a shirt
(Jupiter), a cozy sweater (Largo), a pair of chinos, a classic
jacket (Westhope), a pair of Blunds and some recreation.

Log off m




Lynn
Fontana

Clemson




2016 | JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR

55

BRIGHAM d 2113036

BRIGHAM LADY ? 2123026

Checked flannel shirt. Player’s choice fitting. Button
down collar, adjustable sleeve cuffs. Chest pocket on left
side. White contrast on the inside of yoke and cuffs.
Slightly curved bottom hem. — 100% cotton, brushed 165 g/m?
* 616 navy/ white check J S—-XXXL ¢ XS—-XXL

KNOWVILLE d 2112501

FONTANA ? 2122501

Cardigan in soft cotton quality. Ribb with elastane at sleeve
and bottom hem. - 100% cotton - 900 black, 131 grey melange,
600 navy d S—XXXL ? XS—-XXL

CLEMSON J 2113034

CLEMSON LADY ? 2123024

Checked flannel shirt. Player’s choice fitting. Button
down collar, adjustable sleeve cuffs. Chest pocket on left
side. White contrast on the inside of yoke and cuffs.
Slightly curved bottom hem. — 100% cotton, brushed 165 g/m?
* 614 Navy/ Green check & S—-XXXL 9 XS-XXL




56

JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR | 2016

JUPITER J 2113035

JUPITER LADY 9 2123025

Denim shirt. Player’s choice fitting. Button down collar,
adjustable sleeve cuffs. Chest pocket on both sides. Checked
pattern contrast on the inside of yoke and cuffs. Slightly curved
bottom hem. - 100% cotton - 592 light denim J S-XXXL

? XS-XXL

172

TREADVILLE d 2112504

TREADVILLE LADY ? 2122504

Cable knitted sweater. Round neck, fully fashion 2 x 2 rib at
bottom hem and bottom sleeve. - 100% cotton, 21 gg - 172 sand,
422 burgundy red, 600 navy & S-XXXL ? XS-XXL



57

B 2016 | JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR




58 JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR | 2016




59

Marion




60 | JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR | 2016

Marion




61

2016 | JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR

vr
A

-
n

510

HILLSBORO d 2133011 G5
AVALON 92123013

Short sleeved twill shirt with button down collar (on men).
Two chest pockets with flaps and pen opening. Buttons dyed to
match. Peach finish for a softer feeling. Garment washed, which
makes the garment pre shrunk. - 100% corton - 100 white, 900
black, 400 red, 186 stone, 150 sand, 600 navy, sto light blue

d S-XXXL ? XS-XXL

-
mn

100 510

TREMONT d 2133010
MARION 92123010

Twill shirt with button down collar (on men) and double
chest pockets with flaps and pen opening. One sleeve pocket
with flap. Buttons dyed to match.Peach finish for a softer feeling.
Garment washed, which makes the garment pre shrunk.

- 100% cotton - 100 white, 900 black, 400 red, 186 stone, 150
sand, 600 navy, s10 light blue 5 S—-XXXL ¢ XS-XXL




HARVEST SPORTSWEAR | 2016

the |.H.S heritage

Among the James Harvest Sportswear you will find many time-
less classic garments. Items that no wardrobe is complete without.
Based on the popular quilted jacket we present James Harvest
Sportswear elegant quilted version of the now iconic garment. A
sophisticated design with many discrete components.

A light jacket is an ideal choice when there is a milder coo-

!

ling in the air. Hiding off a modern jacket under this jacket . The di-

amond quilted exterior is both stylish and gives a good insulation
with a good feeling. The collar snaps easily with a ” biker - strap ”
for extra protection against the elements when necessary. Notice

the detail of the garment, such as embossed buttons on the front
pockets, collar and cuffs.







64 | JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR | 2016




65

2016 | JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR

HARRINGTON 2111031

Unisex jacket in timeless design. Metal zip at center
front and right chest pocket. Outside pockets with
pushbuttons. Knitted rib at bottom hem, bottom
sleeves and top of collar. Lining at the back in
checked contrast. Left inner pocket with zip and right
inner pocket with button. - Shell fabric: 50% cotton,
50% Polyester. Lining: 75% Cotton, 25% Polyester - 400
red, 600 navy, 722 forest green - XS—XXXL



66 I JAMES HARY

Jupiter
Huntingview



2016 | JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR

67

GARLAND 2111025

Water repellent, half lined unisex summer jacket

with heavy rib at collar, bottom hem and sleeves.
Contrast stripes on rib. Two front pockets with zippers
and two inner pockets. The white colour is fully lined.
- 100% polyester, Lining: 100% polyester - 900 Black, roo
White, 631 Bright blue, 600 Navy - XS—-XXXL

HUNTINGVIEW J 2111030

HUNTINGVIEW LADY 2121030

Trendy quilted jacket. Five front pockets and two
inside pockets. Soft fabric inside the two big front
pockets to keep hands warm. Snap buttons with
embossed Harvest logo at front pockets, cuffs and
collar flap. - 100% polyester, padding: 100% polyester
- 600 navy, 900 black & S—-XXXL ¢ XS-XXL



Baltimore Lady
Orlando Lady




69

2016 | JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR

ORLANDO d 2111028
ORLANDO LADY ?2121027

Dressed jacket with light padding. Zipper with hidden
hood inside the collar. Detailed seams at front and

back. - 100% polyester - 900 black J S-XXXL 9 XS-XXL

WESTHOPE d 2111024

WATERVILLE 2121022

Dressed jacket, double breasted, slit at back, pocket flaps
with buttons, front and back yoke. - 60% wool 40% viscose
- 900 black J S-XXXL 9 XS-XXL




©
o
o

"SWEAR |

SPORT

70 | JAMES HARVES




2016 | JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR | 71

RICHMOND d 2132017

SANTA ANA? 2122034

Heavy knit fleece jacket with decorative flatlock seams
and elastic tipping. Zippers at centre front and front
pockets. Brushed on the inside for a soft feeling.
Anti-pilling treated. - 100% Polyester, 320 g/m? - 135 grey
mélange, 907 anthracite mélange J S—XXXL ? XS-XXL

JACKSON d 2111027 SRkt K]
ELIZABETH ¥ 2121024

Functional jacket with mélange effect and light, down
like padding. Contrast colour on inside piping and
sleeve lining. Wind and Waterproof. Highly breath-
able. Elastic drawstring at hood and bottom hem. Front
and breast pockets along with two inner pockets give
the wearer plenty of pocket space. - Shell: 100% polyester
with coating - padding: polyester 100 g/m? - Lining: 100%
nylon tafeta and 100% polyester mesh - 135 grey mélange,
900 black mélange & S-XXXL 9 XS-XXL



72 | JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR | 2016

FORM AND FUNCTION
JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR:

the expedition

OR THE EVERYDAY ADVENTURE!

Let us introduce the functional jacket Island Block from James Harvest Sportswear. The jacket is the
ideal layer 3, keeping the rain, wind and other elements out. The jacket material also has excellent mois-
ture transport capabilities, which lets out the moisture from your body. It also has zipped ventilation
openings below the arms for when you need additional ventilation.

The jacket has easy accessible pockets, adjustable cuffs and hood. Zippers are made to be easy to grip,
even while wearing gloves. The areas with the most wear and tear are reinforced with extra durable
Cordura®. If you combine it with the matching fleece Northderry you are ready for any adventure.
Regardless if you experience the trials of everyday life or the extreme elements of the wild.

<¢

Island Block is available
in black, navy or grey.

4.

1. Reinforced with Cordura®at elbow and rear. Tone-in-tone reflective
piping.

2. Water and wind proof (wp 8000/mvp 5000)

3. Easy access zippers with moisture lock.

4. Adjustable and detachable hood.

5. Adjustable cuffs.



2016 | JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR 73

Adjustable cuffs, a high collar and elastic drawstrings provides a The jacket material releases vapour and moisture (MvP 5 000). For
comfortable and warm experience. Go explore. further ventilation there are two zipped openings with mesh lining.

The elbows and the lower back are the areas with the most wear Northderry is the perfect layer 2 if the temperature should drop.
and tear. Therefore we reinforced these areas with strong Cor- It is a modern fleece with high collar, thumb opening in the cuff
dura®. The jacket material is also water proof (WP 8 000). and an excellent fit. The stretchy fleece is anti pilling treated.




74 | JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR | 2016

Northderry

Islandblock



2016 | JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR

75

(.

NORTHDERRY d 2131500

NORTHDERRY LADY ? 2121500

Thick fleece jacket with proven high resistance to
pilling. The design is modern and sporty, fitting is
modern and comfortable. Hood, contrasting flat lock
seams and thumbhole at sleeve end. Elastic drawstring
at hood and hem. - 100% polyester, 300 g/m? - 9oo black,
137 light grey, 100 white, 600 navy J S—-XXXL 9 XS-XXL

N
e )8

i ‘ 137
ISLANDBLOCK J 2131038 AEHERHBK]
ISLANDBLOCK LADY ? 2121031

Functional shell jacket with contemporary design and
modern fitting. Zip under armhole makes for better
ventilation. Sleeve pocket, front pockets, chest pocket
and inner pocket. High abrasion resistant Cordura on
elbows and lower back. High front collar, adjustable
hood, reflective piping in body colour and contrasting
zips. - 100% polyester, WP 8000 / MVP 5000 * 900 black,
137 light grey, 600 navy J S—-XXXL 2 XS—-XXL

d |
|




76 | JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR | 2016

100

COVENTRY & 2131037
COVENTRY LADIES ? 2121026 EEEERIETY
Functional sport jacket with taped seams and water-
proof zippers. Zipper opening at back and hood lining
for embroidery and print. Detachable hood. Elastic
adjustment at bottom hem. - 100% polyester WP s000/
MYVPs000, taped seams - 100 white, 900 black, 600 navy
d S-XXXL 9 XS-XXL

WESTLAKE d 2111029 5K |
WESTLAKE LADY 72121028

Parka jacket in waterproof and breathable outer fabric. Equipped with
practical pockets at front and inside jacket. Quilted inside lining with
Harvest print all over. Adjustable drawstring at bottom hem and hood.
Zipper at bottom sleeve with rib inside. 2-way zipper at front..- 100%
Nylon, WP s000/MVPs000 - 900 black, 600 navy J S-XXXL

9 XS-XXL






78 | JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR | 2016

\

/

|

|

S
IR

(=
4

.

3

- . '

<

- | @

LN

|
. A 105

LANCASTER d 2132011 DOUBLEFACE
SARASOTA LADY © 2122025
“Double face” fleece jacket with wind-stopping membrane.
Wind-and water resistant. Fully zipped fleece with zipped
pockets. Fabric is inverted in side parts and elbow for a
more “vivid” feeling. Neck tape in contrast colour. All
colours have elastic bottom hem and sleeve in black. - 100%
polyester, Mesh 94% polyester, 6% spandex - 350 glm?

- 900 black, 105 egg shell, 400 red, 600 navy d S—XXXL

9 XS-XXL

PASADENA 2132014 DOUBLEFACE P
Unisex wind-block fleece vest in a double face material,
contrast neck tape and chest pocket zipper. Front pockets with
zippers. - 100% polyester, mesh 94% polyester 6% spandex, with
membrane - 350 g/m? - 900 black, 105 egg shell, 400 red, 600 navy
d SSXXXL 9 XS-XXXL



m“' 400

CONCORD d 2131036 B
BRIDGEPORT 9 2121025 i
Functional jacket with zippers and piping in white
contrast. Light, down like padding and soft polar fleece
inside collar and front pockets. Wind and Waterproof.
Highly breathable. Detachable hood and hidden
ventilation zippers at sides. Elastic drawstring at hood
and bottom hem. Two front pockets, one sleeve pocket
and one inner pocket with cord opening for head-
phones. - Outer: 100%Nylon, 400D+PU - Inside: 100%
nylontaft 210T And 100% polyestermesh - 9oo black, 523
blue, 400 red J S-XXXL ¢ XS-XXL

..

DILLON d 2136009 [SRsmext10K]
MARLIN 22126004 VENT 2t

Shell trousers with Vent Air® breathable coating on
inside. Taped seams. Extra high cut waist at back.
Ventilation holes with zippers at thigh height. - 700%
nylon with Vent Air’ coating on inside - Lining: 100%
nylon from knees and down, 100% nylon mesh from
waist to knees - 900 black, 904 anthracite J S—XXL

9 S-XXL

2016 | JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR

79




Gladstone

. ay S
PR ENNN...,




81

2016 | JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR

904

GRIFTON d 2132013 DOUBLEFACE
GLADSTONE ? 2122028

Double face sweatshirt with zip opening. Decoration
seams with hidden zip for chest and front pocket
opening. Contrast inside collar and zip. Wicking
treatment, fast dry and wrinkle free. - 100% polyester, fleece
inside and structure jersey outside - 220 g/m? - 900 black,
400 red, 904 graphited S-XXL 9 S-XXL

OVERLAND d 2131033 EAMERH| K]
WINGPOINT 22121021

Shell jacket in Vent Air” quality, detachable hood,
scooped back hem, contrast zippers, lining and
printed check. Pre curved sleeves, elastic at bottom
hem and hood. Velcro adjustment at bottom sleeves.
Taped seams. - 100% Nylon with Vent-air coating WIP
3000 mm MVP 4000 grim*/24h, Lining: 100% polyester
- 105 eggshell & S—XXXL 9 XS-XXL




82 | JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR | 2016

————
—

COLUMBUS J 2132015 SPANDEX
CARABELLE ? 2122032

Micro fleece jacket, outside not brushed. Contrast zippers
and over lock seams. - 94% polyester 6% spandex: - 9oo black,
100 white, 600 navy J S—XXXL ? XS-XXL

BURNEY 2131034

Water repellent unisex padded vest with water proof
zippers, elastic drawstring at bottom hem and top of collar.
Fleece in pocket bags and inside collar. Two zipped inner
pockets, one with cord opening. - Shell: 100% polyester /
Lininglpadding: 100% polyester - 900 black, 600 navy, 100
white - XS—XXXL

SNYDER d 2131035 SPANDEX
SAVANNAH © 2121023

Fully lined soft shell jacket with water proof and breathable
membrane. Elastic drawstring at bottom hem and top
of collar. Fleece inside collar and front pocket bags. Two
zipped inner pockets, one with cord opening. - Shell
96% polyester 4% spandex outside and 100% polyester inside/
Lining 100% polyester - 900 black, 100 white, 600 navy

d S-XXXL ¢ XS-XXL



U 2016 | JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR | 83
s

-




84 | JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR | 2016

SOUTHSIDE J 2116003

SUMMERDALE 92126005

Classic twill shorts. Two back pockets, front pockets with
zippers and one leg pocket. - 100% cotton - 600 navy, 182

beige, 900 black d S—4XL ? XS-XXL

L.A. 2137002

Cap in brushed cotton twill with precurved peak and
adjustable Velcro strap at back. - 170 sand, 900 black, 600 navy,
536 blue, 100 white, 840 cappuccino, 400 red - One size

169

NORTHEASTERNS d 2136012
Men’s underwear boxers. 3-P (pack contains grey melange/

navy/black) — 95% cotton, 5% elasthane, 160 g/m’ - 169 grey
melange/ navy/ black -1 of each & S—-XXXL




:

o
<
2
=
o
o
a
*
=1
S
=
>
&
<
e
»
=
=
<<
=
o
o
a




86 | JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR | 2016

WORK:PLAY




2016 | JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR 87

WORK:PLAY




88 | JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR | 2016 i



CUPERTINO 2137542

Travel wallet made from hard-wearing nylon with a decorative
PU edge. Several credit card pockets and additional room for
business cards. One large zip pocket. Elegant lining in brown
colour. - 1262D Nylon, PU-edge, lining 100% polyester.- 900
black - 11 x 22cm

89

2016 | JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR

PACIFICA 2137541

Ipad cover made from hard-wearing nylon with adecorative
PU edge. Adaptable angle through several tilting steps.
Elegant lining in brown colour. Compatible with Ipad 2, 3 & 4.
- 1262D Nylon, PU-edge, lining 100% polyester - 900 black

© 24 x18.5x 0.8 cm

CAMPBELL 2137540

Expandable computer bag made from hard-wearing nylon with a
decorative PU edge. Two large compartments and one outer
pocket with key hook and holders for pens and phone. Handles
and adjustable shoulder strap. Strap at the back makes Campbell

easy to combine with trolley Sunnyvale. - 1262D Nylon, PU-edge,

lining 100% polyester.- 9oo black - 38 x 10 x 27 cm

SUNNYVALE 2137539

Trolley bag made from hard-wearing nylon with a
decorative PU edge. Spacious packing compartment
with elastic straps to keep everything in place. Mesh inner
pocket, and easy access outer pocket with holders for pens
and phone. Padded computer case included. Wheels of
good inline-quality and phased handle. Can easily be
combined with computer bag Campbell. - 1262D Nylon,
PU-edge, lining 100% polyester - 900 black - 42.5 x 22 x 32cm



JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR | 2016

90

MILPITAS 2137547

Toiletry bag in microfiber material. Handle at top.

- 75D microfiber, PVC backing, 75D polyester lining - 9oo
black - 26 x 11.5x 20 cm

REDWOOD 2137544
Computer bag in high qualitative microfiber fabric.

Mobile phone pocket, pen and card holders inside the bag.

Back band to put on trolley.

- 75D microfiber, PVC backing,
75D polyester lining - 900 black
"39% 7.5% 29 em

MOUNTAIN VIEW 2137545

Backpack in high qualitative microfiber fabric. Mobile
phone pocket and pen holders inside. Front zipper pocket
and top band for handle fasten.

- 75D microfiber, PVC backing, 75D polyester lining

- 900 black - 31 x 14 x 43 cm

FREMONT 2137543

Trolley bag in high qualitative microfiber fabric. Wheeled
travel bag with aluminium handles and telescopic
retractable pulling handle.

- 75D microfiber, PVC backing,

75D polyester lining - 900 black

-36x 20x 52 cm

FREEHOLD 2137548

Bag in high quality microfiber material. Adjustable
shoulderstrap, handle at top and built in trolley. Pocket
with zipper.

- 75D microfiber, PVC backing,

75D polyester lining - 900 black

74 x 36 x 36cm

STINSON 2137546

Sports bag in high qualitative microfiber material. Adjustable
shoulderstrap and handle at top. Pocket with zipper.
- 75D microfiber, PVC backing,

75D polyester lining - 900 black

©§6 x 27 x 29 cm



91

JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR

)
o
a




JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR | 2016

Sustainable Products

We believe in classic design and quality prod-
ucts - a concept that will never be out-of-
fashion. Quality is a good way to ensure
long-lasting use and sustainable consump-
tion.

It is extremely important that all items of
James Harvest Sportswear are safe and free
from restricted substances.

All suppliers of James Harvest Sports-
wear must follow the requirements in our
Restricted Substance List. The list has been
designed in accordance with legislations such
as REACH, but also taking into account in-

dustry recommendations and standards. As a
result, our requirements are often stricter
than the applicable legislation.

We take part of the Swedish Chemicals
Group to receive the most updated informa-
tion on chemical legislation and develop-
ments. With this information we can actively
work to reduce and replace chemicals in line
with best available technique.

Improving Working Conditions
We are aware of the great responsibility that
comes with sourcing goods in countries with
different legal cultures and labour conditions.

We must ensure that the business operations
of our suppliers respect national require-
ments as well as international conventions on
human rights. A successful work requires de-
votion and some amount of patience. Many
of the challenges we face are global problems
like poverty and malfunctioning welfare sys-
tems. In this sense, social compliance does
not offer a quick-fix.

We believe it is essential to be presented
on-site. For this reason, we have local offices
in Asia taking care of the everyday-work with
supplier auditing, monitoring and dialogue.
Our CSR-staffs are educated and well-experi-



www.bsci-intlorg

Oy 5
i pant of ®°

enced on labour conditions and environmental
aspects of the production sites. Their work is
leading the development.

What do we expect from suppliers in terms
of labour conditions?

James Harvest Sportswear has adopted the
BSCI Code of Conduct, used for members of
the BSCI (Business Social Compliance Initia-
tive). It contains requirements on minimum
wage, working hours and the prohibition of
child labour, amongst several other require-
ments from international conventions. These
are our main requirements on all suppliers. We
also have a commitment towards BSCI to en-
gage our suppliers in third party examination
by independent auditors. We consider it a qual-
ity assurance to have both internal and external
audits.

A BSClI-report is not a certificate. It is a
tool for responsible brands to be used in sys-

tematic monitoring and improving routines.
Even the best supplier could occasionally end
up with findings. Social compliance must be
controlled and implemented in a management
system.

BSCI also enables brands to cooperate. To-
day, more than 1300 companies worldwide
have joined the BSCI. This empower our voice
and influence in the social dialogue.

New Wave Group, our mother company, is
a signatory member of the pioneering Accord
on Fire and Building Safety in Bangladesh. The
Accord is a binding contract between brands,
international and local trade unions and
NGOs. Its aim is to make all garment factories
in Bangladesh safe workplaces, which includes
a program of safety inspections and a commit-
ment to ensure that the necessary repairs and
renovations are carried out. The Accord is a
unique initiative that will have significant im-
pact on the daily lives of millions of textile
workers in Bangladesh. We are proud to be a
part of this project.

Child Labour And Poverty

Today, approximately 1 billion people live in
extreme poverty — an overwhelming and figure.
We can never accept this number in our quest
for a sustainable society. Extreme poverty is
linked to all the major challenges of the world
and forces people to make impossible choices
between food, medicine, housing and educa-
tion. It is often a root cause to global problems
like child labour and denial of basic freedoms.
Hand in Hand fights poverty with entre-
preneurship. The organization aims to create 10

million jobs for some of the poorest residents of

2016 | JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR

93

EMIRoNMENTAL

the world. The holistic approach of Hand in
Hand includes education and training of wom-
en, effective abolishment of child labour, com-
pulsory school attendance and environmental
programs with focus on waste management,
water treatment and biogas. The work involves
whole communities, which gives Hand in
Hand a unique impact on the livelihood of all
villagers.

So far, Hand in Hand has created 1,7 mil-
lion jobs and at the current rate, 1000 new jobs
are being created each day. James Harvest
Hand-in-Hand  with
funds to enable three villages to participate in

Sportswear  supports
the project. Our villages are located in the tex-
tile region of Tamil Nadu in southern India.

More On The Environment
James Harvest Sportswear has two main strate-
gies to decrease environmental impact and to
cut our emissions of greenhouse gas. First of all,
we must influence the transportation compa-
nies that we are working with. Our member-
ship in “Clean Shipping Index” aims to impact
the shipping companies to use cleaner vessels
by ranking the most high-performing ships.
Our group of companies works with some of
the largest transportation companies on the
market, all of which have environmental pro-
grams in place for their operations.

Secondly, we always strive to improve our
internal logistics and work methods. Within
our group, we club together as much as possi-
ble of our shipments and transportations. In
addition to protecting the environment, it also



94 | JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR | 2016

2223%2121112011515 | e e ANNISTONCARE030 " . | Y

b Ladies’hooded §fweatshirt, rib inserts:with eyelets at
A classic business jacket. Padded with ThermoLite bhcll fabrlc in i ¢ zigzag stitching. ] Hood in double
nylon and corduroy at thelinside of the collar. Wind iter ! layer of body: material. - 80% cotton 2p&balyesters 380 g/mzr :
repellent. ® 100% nylon'® Lining: 100% polyester * Padding: i - 600 navy, 131 grey melange, 900 black % i

100% polyester ¢ 186 stone, 900 black (only lady) * S—XXL 1
) 1

[
ARL GTO 2111?

Ladies dyed stretch pique. Piping at body, Wind nd watér repellentj@@ket with two front pockets
sleeves and front placket. Front'placket in flat knit innegiPocketqWith hgad set*cord opening. Mesh lining
with four buttens'@nd alf moon at\back neck. . insid@rib agboctont sleeve and hem. - 100% polyester
Princess cut for better fitting. e o wit R [amigiation, WP s000 mm MVP 3000 g/lm?/24h
* 54% cotton 39% polyester 7% e/z‘go o/’ i - 94 \'-,__ /3 ‘ L XXXL

BLOO 2125024

* 900 black, 600 navy, 100 white ® XS=XXI\ \
", !




MAY 2123006
Ladies fitted stretch blouse. - 97% cotton, 3% Lycra’
- 100 white, 510 light blue - S—XXL

WILLIAMS 2113028

Mens twill shirt with easy care treatment. Interlining in wrap

seams, bones inside collar points and cuffs with buttonholes for
¥ cuff links. No pleats at back yoke. - 100% combed cotton - 9oo

" Reflective piping. * g00% polyester * 225 glm” 675 mild turquise, - Black, 508 Light blue - S—XXXL

400 red, 900 black (only lady) * S—XXXL / XS—XXL

HARTLINE 2135019
AURORA 2125020
Polo in single jersey in Pima combed cotton quality. Argyle
check knitted pattern on right side of chest. Neck tape. Flat
knit collar and bottom sleeve. ® 700% combed Pima cotton, 220 gim’
* 600 navy, 400 red, 900 black * S-XXXL / XS-XXL



BRIGHTON 2113027
Mens checked shirt with contrast colour at cuff, collar and buttons.
Built in bones at collar points, double button holes at cuff for
cufflinks. Easy care treated, with interlining in sleeve and side seams
to avoid puckering after wash.

- 100% cotton - 920 black check, so7 light blue check - S—XXXL
(progressive sizes: Small is slim fitting)

OR' SAL

Sfrom
JAMES HARVEST
SPORTSWEAR

BIRKDALE 2145001

ST ANNES ? 215500

Piqué with contrasting panels at sides. Wicking function, fast
dry and wrinkle free.

* 100% polyester, anti-static treated ® 170 g/m’ * 706 khaki green
(lady), 600 navy, (lady) 510 light blue * S-XXL

COLFAX 2111021
Wind and water resistant jacket with pile lining in body
and hood. Lining in regular polyester with polyester
padding in sleeves. Coating at backside. Two fleece lined
e front pockets, two inner pockets and one sleeve pocket.
r Zipper and buttons at centre front. Detachable hood with
; zipper opening for print/embroidery. Rib inside bottom
& sleeves. -
* 80% cotton, 20% nylon * Lining: 100% polyester ® Padding:
100% polyester 174 sand * XS—XXL




97

016 | JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR

HANFORD 2135021
Men’s yarn dyed pique with striped side panels, contrast

piping at body, sleeves, back yoke and front placket
Front placket in flat knit with three buttons and half
moon at back neck.

- 54% cotton 39% polyester 7% elastan 190 glm?

- 600 Navy, 100 White, 900 Black - S—-XXXL

///////////////////////////

e
ggg~\:_ah

S _:r.]; ‘;jﬂ“j'
A AEAAE
T R
THAHRAREERY X
rnmnuunuhi --ﬁF
BHERRE AR AR
unuuuhnnnnuu -wnn:unhixndnr'
R R o L

Egnnnnuuuu
B b e
Eﬂﬂﬁﬂhﬂu“”““i :mnmmzmm'f'-”1
unndduunnunnu;””d”“””“I

JUU HUQHIIIIIIH’J 'I'[I“”I “.””...:..

lun t]IJtII.‘lIl.IIIIIIw A T
]ﬂuuﬂnﬂﬁ””””ﬁ'1p“““dr1rw“.”
ARaasRagiRnasRnRaRRons *“‘h”," deastine
1hﬁmuuhnnnun:; ok

(=]

=
/V




DORRIS © 2123015 el £l

Classical lady oxford blouse with buttons in white pearl.
Easy care treated.
* 100% cotton * 914 grey, 472 light pink * S—XXL

& zar

collarand$ingle chest pocket. Easy care treated.
%- 100% cotton ® 100 white, 472 light pink * S—XXL

G

4 Exclusive high quality ladies’ blouse with short sleeves. Easy care-

TSWEAR

MORTON 2135008
SEMORA ?2125011

Classic ladies polo shirt with side slits and matching buttons.
Enzyme wash for a softer and smoother surface. The
treatment makes the polo shirt pre shrunk.

* 100% cotton * 220 g/m’ * 706 khaki green (lady), 478
lavender, s1o light blue (men), 400 red (men) « XS—XXL

SIDNEY ? 2123011

treated with taped seams and engraved buttons

KENTON 2113023
Exclusive high quality men’s shirt with short sleeves. Easy care-
treated with taped seams. Chest pocket and engraved buttons.
® 100% cotton * 910 grey striped ® S—XXXL

el 2







IOO PRINTER ACTIVE WEAR | 2016




2016 | PRINTER ACTIVE WEAR IO




o
o
a

PRINTER ACTIVE WEAR




2016 | PRINTER ACTIVE WEAR

103

SURF RSX d 2265016

SURF LADY 9 2265009
Pique with slimmer fitting, flat knit at collar and bottom sleeves.
Neck tape, side slits and three buttons at front placket. - 100% combed
cotton, 200 glm? - 900 black®, 935 steel grey®, 120 grey melange, 100 white*,
173 sand, 600 navy’, 516 sky-blue, 632 ocean blue*, 530 blue, 728 fresh green*,
730 lime, 707 bottle green, 481 bordeaux, 400 red*, 305 bright orange, 208
lemon - S—XXXL (*S—-5XL) / XS—XXL

SURF RSX L/S d 2265011
SURF LADY L/S 92265012
Solid coloured long sleeve piqué shirt, with side slits. Flat knit
collar and placket with three buttons. - 100% cotton - 230 g/m?
- 400 red, 600 navy, 632 ocean blue, 728 fresh green, 9oo black,
935 steel grey, 100 white - S-5XL / XS-XXL







CRICKET 2267001

Cap in cotton twill, pre-curved peak. Adjustable
Velcro strap at back. - 900 black/sand, 173 sand/navy, 600
navy, 530 blue, 174 sand - One size

SURF PRO d 2265013 =
SURF PRO LADY 92265014

Pique with 3 buttons at front placket, neck tape, side slits and
cuff at bottom sleeves. - 60% cotton, 40% polyester, 200 g/m?
- 600 navy, 400 red, 100 white, 900 black - XS-XXXXI. / XS—-XXL

RUGBY d 2265017
HURDLES 72265018

Functional polo with zipper. Jaquard knitted
shoulder tape and zipper in same contrasting
colours. - §5% cotton, 45% polyester Cooldry, 170 g/m
* 900 black, 100 white, 400 red, 600 navy - S-XXXL /
XS-XXL

2

2016

| PRINTER ACTIVE WEAR

10§




SPRINT d 2264021
TRIPLE JUMP 92264022

Functional T-shirt with contrast flatlock seams.

- 100% polyester with wicking effect - 150 g/m? - 900 black, 100
white, 600 navy, 400 red - S—XXXL / XS-XXL

STRETCH T d 2264009
STRETCH T LADY @ 2264019

T-shirt with elastane and reinforced shoulder seams.
- 95% cotton, 5% elastane - 200 g/m? - 900 black, 173 sand,
475 light pink (not in Lady), 400 red, 100 white, 600 navy
- S—XXL/ XS-XXL




2016 | PRINTER ACTIVE WEAR IO7




RLIVE WEAR | 2016




HEAVY T-SHIRT RSX d 2264020

HEAVY T-SHIRT LADY ? 2264014

Modernt fit T=shirt with reinforcement at shoulder seams
and double-stitchings around neck. Elastane in neck rib.
Neck rib with with four layers for better stability. - 100%
cotton, 160 glm? - 935 steel grey*, 900 black*, 120 grey melange,
100 white*, 173 sand, 600 navy*, 523 petrol, 516 sky-blue, 530
blue, 632 ocean blue*, 707 bottle green, 728 fresh green®, 730
lime, 208 lemon, 305 bright orange, 400 red*, 481 bordeaux

- S-XXXL (*—sXL) | XS-XXL

110 5
4|

e
100

30

00
HEAVY T-SHIRT JR 2264015
T-shirt in children’s sizes with reinforcement at
shoulder seams and double stitching around neck.
Neck rib with four layers for better dimensional
stability. - 100% cotton - 160 g/m? - 900 black, 120
greymelange, 110 ash, 530 blue, 600 navy, 100 white, 400 red
- 9o/100, 110/120, 130/140, I50/160 Cl

S0s
< 0

2016 | PRINTER ACTIVE WEAR

109

Look out for the Printer Essentials symbol -The new matched
garment assortment. These garments consist of at least 7
powerful, synchronized colours and most of them in both
mens and ladies styles. We have also added sizes up to 5XL in
the mens style.

As an add-on we also offer buttons and zip pullers in
matching colours, to further widen the options available.
7 colours. Loads of combinations.




I I O PRINTER ACTIVE WEAR

204,




2016 | PRINTER ACTIVE WEAR I I I

400 600 632

1=} L= -
10 935

HEAVY LONG SLEEVE 2264016
Long sleeve T-shirt with reinforcement at shoulder seams
and double-stitching around neck. Neck rib with four
layers for better dimensional stability. - 100% cotton, 180 g/m?
- 400 red, 590 navy, 632 ocean blue, 728 fresh green, 100 white,
935 steel grey, 900 black - XS—XXL

‘ 100 ‘

ROLLERNECK 2264005

Polo-neck long sleeved top with elastane reinforcement
at neck and cuffs. Side vents. - 100% cotton, 180 g/m?
- 900 black, 100 white, 600 navy - XS—XXXL

OVERHEAD J 2262051 /_1
OVERHEAD LADY 92262052

Hood jacket, coil zip in contrast colour at centre front. Welted
pockets. Drawstring at hood. Hood lined with single jersey
dem with shell fabric. - 60% cotton, 40% polyester, brushed
inside, 280 g/m? - 100 white, 400 red, 600 navy, 632 blue, 728
green, 900 black, 935 grey - S—5XL / XS-XXL




I I 2 PRINTER ACTIVE WEAR | 2016
AWS
DR T/?W%

)b D I I T R I I I R R R R R L I I I I RN

FASTPITCH RSX d 2262049
FASTPITCH LADY ¢ 2262050
Updated fitting of the classic Printer style. Hoodie with half
moon at neck, 2x2 rib ending at sleeves and bottom hem.
Stoppers at drawstrings in contrast colour. Replacement stop-
pers sold separately. - 60% cotton, 40% polyester, 280 g/m? - 400
red, 600 navy, 632 ocean blue, 728 fresh green, 9oo black, 935
steel grey, 100 white - S=5XL / XS-XXL

SOFTBALL RSX 2262048
Updated fitting of the classic Printer style. Crewneck
sweater with half moon at neck, 2x2 rib ending at sleeves
and bottom hem. - 60 degrees wash - 60% cotton, 40% polyester,
280 g/m? - 400 red, 600 navy, 632 ocean blue, 728 fresh green,
900 black, 935 steel grey, 100 white - XS—5XL

3 [
Mo
w . o
w

=]
u:
e
zls
£0R
HOMERUN 2262040 &2
Sweatshirt with collar and buttons. 2x2 rib ending at sleeves
and bottom hem. - 60% Poliester, 40% polyester - 400 red, 600
navy, 632 ocean blue, 728 fresh green, 900 black, 935 steel grey, 100
white - XS—5XL




I13

2016 | PRINTER ACTIVE WEAR

e e e 0 00 e

DRAWSTRING STOPPERS 2269003

Coloured replacement stoppers for Fastpitch RSX (2 pes/pack).

- PVC - 2 peslpack - 400 red, 307 orange, 220 yellow, 600 navy, 632 ocean blue,
728 fresh green, 100 white, 935 steel grey, 9oo black

g

- ————

20000 .60

i

L
" _.-:
S 2 - - - e -

L R e AN e EATRN Rl B f'il..Tﬂ4’.' ¥
i . e W L

y TS
b . o o Pl




I 14 | PRINTER ACTIVE WEAR | 2016




2016 | PRINTER ACTIVE WEAR

I1§

ARCHERY 2262032

Sports hooded sweater with zipper at front, contrast mesh
lining and rib at bottom hem and sleeve. Reflecting
piping at shoulder. - 100% polyester, 230 g/m? - 900 black/
grey, 116 light grey/lime - XS—-XXXL

RN

TRACK d 2261030

FIELD ? 2261031

Sports jacket with two front pockets with 2-way zippers,
contrast mesh lining and rib at neck, bottom hem and
sleeves. Reflective piping. - 100% polyester, 230 g/m? - 900
blacklgrey, 600 navylorange, 523 petrollyellow, 116 light grey/
lime - S-XXXL / XS-XXL

BUDO 2266005

Sports trousers with elastic and drawstring at waist, two
front pockets and one back pocket with zip. Reflecting
piping at side seams. - 100% polyester, 230 g/m? - 900 black,
600 navy - XS—XXXL




116

PRINTER ACTIVE WEAR | 2016




2016 | PRINTER ACTIVE WEAR

117

MARATHON
JUNIOR 2262046
marathon in jr sizes.
90/100, 110/120,

100 400
ﬂﬂ 130/140) 150/160

MARATHON 2262042

Sweatshirt in classic design. Contrasting flatlock
seams on shoulder and in sleeve hole. Brushed
inside for soft and warm feeling. - 100% polyester
- 100 white, 400 red, 600 navy, 9oo black - XS-XXXL

PENTATHLON
JUNIOR 2262047
Pentathlon in jr sizes.
90/100, 110/120,
130/140, I150/160

PENTATHLON 2262043
Hoodie in classic design. Contrasting flat lock seams
on shoulder and in sleeve hole. Brushed inside for soft

and warm feeling. - 100% polyester - 100 white, 400 red,
600 navy, 900 black - XS-XXXL

DUATHLON J 2262044
DUATHLON LADIES ? 2262045

Jacket in classic design. Grey contrasting colour in
stitches in zipper and flat lock seams. Brushed
inside for soft and warm feeling. - 100% polyester

- 230 glm? - 100 white, 400 red, 600 navy, 900 black

- SSXXXL




118

PRINTER ACTIVE WEAR | 2016

Ty '“-d’f

W (e
TS

HOOP d 2262038
HOOP LADY ? 2262039

Hood Jacket in heavy brushed sweatshirt fabric.
Waflle fabric lining inside hood. Metal zipper at
front. Decorated with flatlock seams. - 80% Cotton/
20% Polyester, brushed inside, 320 g/m? - 120 grey melange,
600 navy, 900 black - S-XXXL / XS-XXL

7

JOG J 2262036

JOG LADY 92262037

Sporty Polyester full zip jacket with a zipper at collar
for extra detail. Two coloured drawstring at front and
contrasting tape at neck. - 100% polyester twill - 310 g/
m? - 100 white, 400 red, 600 navy, 900 black - S—XXXL /
XS-XXL






120 PRINTER ACTIVE WEAR | 2016

SHIRT BUTTONS LARGE 2269001
Coloured replacement shirtbuttons (10 pes/pack). Main
body buttons. 11 x 3 mm.

SHIRT BUTTONS SMALL 2269002

Coloured replacement shirtbuttons (10 pes/pack).
Sleeve sized buttons. 8 x 3 mm.

- 100% polyester - 100 white, 220 yellow, 307 orange, 400
red, 600 navy, 632 ocean blue, 728 fresh green, 900 black,
935 steel grey

100

POINT & 2263015
POINT LADY 92263016

Mens’ shirt in light and soft fabric. Spacious breast
pocket. Buttons in fabric colour. Replacement buttons
in other colours sold separately.

- 65% polyester, 35% cotton - 400 red, 600 navy, 632
ocean blue, 728 fresh green, 900 black, 935 steel grey, 100
white - S-5XL / XS-XXL

100 728

FOREHAND J 2262501

FOREHAND LADY 92262502

Knitted sweater. V-neck, fully fashion, 1xr rib at
bottom hem and bottom sleeve.

- 60% cotton, 40% polyester 12gg - 100 white, 400 red,
600 navy, 632 blue, 728 green, 9oo black, 935 grey

- S-5XL / XS-XXL




I21

o
<
=
B
=

R

Fasy
=<
o
=
B
Z
o

A




122 PRINTER ACTIVE WEAR | 2016

100

TRIAL & 2261044 @ -
TRIAL LADY 72261045

Softshell jacket in bounded fabric with stretch capabili-
ties. Two coloured zipper at front and pockets.
Adjustable sleeves with velcro and drawstring at bottom
hem. Possible to add zip pullers in other colours
matching the company logo. - 96% Polyester/ 4%
Spandex, brushed inside - 400 red, 600 navy, 632 ocean
blue, 728 fresh green, 9oo black, 935 steel grey, 100 white

- S—5XL/ XS—-XXL

ZIP PULLER 2269000 Add your own colours

Complete the look with zip pullers in your colours. | l l I
Comes in sets of 4 zip pullets. - 900 black, 400 red, 307 ‘
orange, 220 yellow, 100 white, 935 steel grey, 728 fresh |
green, 632 ocean blue, 600 navy

HEADWAY 2261046 -
Light windjacket with detachable hood. Possibility to
pack the whole jacket into one of the front pockets, and
can then be carried in a handle. Includes zip-pullers in
contrasting colour, which is also possible to exchange to
different colour for customization. - shell: 100%
polyester, lining: mesh in 100 % polyester - 400 red, 600
navy, 632 ocean blue, 728 fresh green, 900 black, 935
steel grey, 100 white - S-5XL




ln| 123




PRINTER ACTIVE WEAR | 2016

124

FLAT TRACK d 2261042 o
FLAT TRACK LADY 92261043

Sporty shelljacket with inside polyester lining. Practical decoration
with at lot of pockets. Two coloured zippers at front. Decorative
cutting seams and modern fit. Possible to add zipper pullers in
other colourways matching the company logo.

- 100% Nylon taslon, inside 100% Polyester - 400 red, 600 navy, 632
ocean blue, 728 fresh green, 900 black, 935 steel grey, 100 white

- S-5XL/ XS-XXL

SPEEDWAY dJ 2261500

SPEEDWAY LADY 22261501

Fleece jacket with two coloured zippers at front and at pockets.
Decorated with flatlock seams. Possible to add zipper pullers in
other colourways matching the company logo.

- 100% Polyester microfleece - 400 red, 600 navy, 632 ocean blue,
728 fresh green, 900 black, 935 steel grey, 100 white - S-5XL/
XS-XXL

i

.n. w

SKELETON d 2261035

SKELETON LADY 72261041

Padded soft shell jacket with detachable hood, pre-curved
sleeves, drawstring at bottom hem and Velcro adjustment
at bottom sleeves. Front pockets and chest pocket with
zippers, 2 inner pockets with zippers and one mesh pocket.
- 100% polyester with TPU membrane. Lining: 100% polyester
Sleece - shell: 280 g/m? - Padding: 100% polyester, 80 g/m? in
body, 60 g/m? in hood and sleeves. Lining: 100% polyester.

- 400 red, 600 navy, 632 ocean blue, 728 fresh green, 900
black, 935 steel grey, 100 white - XS-XXXL




2016 | PRINTER ACTIVE WEAR

125

YV emal™




126

PRINTER ACTIVE WEAR | 2016

FLEXBALL BEANIE 2267004

Smooth ribknitted hat of many colours.

- 100% acrylic - 400 red, 600 navy, 632 ocean blue,
728 fresh green, 100 white, 935 steel gray, 900 black
- One size

SKYRUNNING d 2261039 >
HANG GLIDING 72261040

Softshell jacket with detachable hood. Draw-
string at bottom hem and at hood. Reflective piping
at front and at hood. - Shell: 100% Polyester, knitted
Jabric, soD+TPU - Lining: 100% Polyester fleece,
100% Polyester mesh - 523 petrol, 900 black, 400 red,
600 navy - S—XXXL/ XS-XXL

SNOWBOARD dJ 2261028 >
SLALOM 92261029

Sporty shell jacket in wind and water resistant
nylon/polyester fabric with coating at back side.
Lining in polyester. Solid colour with black
zippers. Two front pockets, one inner pocket, one
chest pocket and one sleeve pocket — all with
zippers. Detachable hood with zipper opening for
print/embroidery. Two ventilation openings at
back also with zippers. Elastic drawstring at
bottom hem and hood. - 100% nylon (body), 100%
polyester (side) - Lining: 100% polyester - 900 black,
400 red, 523 petrol - S—XXL




Y
PRINTER ACTIVE WEAR




o
=)
=
Z
e
=
9
2
g
4

128




2016 | RED FLAG BY PRINTER ACTIVE WEAR

f

¥
FRONTFLIP / FRONTFLIP LADY
Fleece halfzip sweater in thick fabric brushed on both
sides. Contrasting zippers and decorative flatlock seam on
sleeve. Elastic tape at hem and bottom sleeve.
- 100% polyester, 280 glm? - 7 colours; 305 bright orange, 400 red, 530

blue, 600 navy, 730 lime, 900 black, 950 metal grey
- Mens 2261504 S—5XL - Ladies 2261505 XS—3XL

TE

TWOHAND / TWOHAND LADY {
Microfleece jacket. Contrasting zippers and decor;i’tive
i ﬂatlgck seam on sleeve. Elastic tape at hem and bq;ttom
sleeve: 100% polyester; 180 glm? - 7 colours; 305 bright orange, 400
- 1ed, 530 blue, 600 navy 730 lime, 900 black, 950 metal grey

-+ Mens 2261508 S-5XL - Ladlies 2261509 XS-3XL

| 129



I 30 RED FLAG BY PRINTER ACTIVE WEAR | 2016

; d:-'r_: ik

‘PRINTER ACTIVE WEAR



2016 | RED FLAG BY PRINTER ACTIVE WEAR | 131

FASTPLANT /FASTPLANT LADY

Windbreaker jacket with water resistant fabric. Front
pockets, contrasting YKK zip, and warming lining on the
inside. Hoodie with lining and elastic tape around front.

- 100% polyester - Windproof, water resistant - YKK zip - 7 colours;
305 bright orange, 400 red, 530 blue, 600 navy, 730 lime, 900 black,
950 metal grey - Mens 2261047 S=5XL - Ladies 2261048 XS-3XL

S

]

e =

- VERT / VERT LADY 5 /
Softshell jacket with WP 1000. 3 layer fabric with functional
'm'embrangand warming fleece on inside. YKK zips on front
zip, front pockets, and chest pocket. Elastic drawstring at
hem and adjustable sleeve endings. - 96% polyester;, 4% Elasthane,
280 g/m? - WP 1000 / MVP 300 - YKK zip - 7 colours; 305 bright
orange, 400 red, 530 blue, 600 navy, 730 lime, 900 black, 950 metal
grey - Mens 2261049 S—5XL - Ladies 2261050 XS-3XL






BIKE 2264012

Ladies’ T-shirt with cap sleeves, contrast piping and reinforce-
ment at neck. - 100% cotton (grey melange 85% cotton, 15% viscose)
- 160 g/m? - 600 navy, 100 white, 120 grey melange - S—XXL

HEAVY T-SHIRT 2264003

T-shirt with reinforcement at shoulder seams and double stitching
around neck. Elastane in neck rib. No side seams. Neck rib with

four layers for better dimensional stability. - 1009 cotton - 160 g/m?
- 900 black, 916 grey, 120 grey melange, 100 white, 590 navy, 400 red
- S-XXI (black, grey, white, navy, red: S-XXXL)

. 4

J

T-SHIRT 2264001

T-shirt with reinforcement at shoulder seams and double stitching
around neck. No side seams. Neck rib with four layers for
better dimensional stability. - 100% cotton - 140 g/m? - 111 ash, 590
navy, 216 yellow - S-XXL

RACKET 2264007

Fitted T-shirt in one-by-one rib with contrast pipings.
- 100% cotton - 190 g/m? - 100 white, 173 sand, 400 red, 516
sky-blue, 530 blue, 600 navy - S-XXL

I33

2016 | PRINTER ACTIVE WEAR

SURF LADY 2265009

Shaped ladies piqué shirt with side slits, flat knit collar and three
buttons at front placket. - 100% cotton - 200 g/m? - 916 grey, 119
honey - S-XXL

SURF 2265006 &
Solid coloured piqué shirt with side slits. Flat knit collar and
placket with three buttons. - 100% cotton - 200 g/m? - 900 black,
916 grey, 100 white, 173 sand, 516 sky-blue, 400 red - XS-XXL

(black, white — XXXL)

e 4
“r
U

DIVING 2265007
Piqué shirt with raglan sleeves, side vents and rib endings at
sleeves. - 100% cotton - 230 g/m? - 530 blue, 173 sand - XS—-XL

CANOE 2265008

Polo shirt in single jersey with flat knit collar, contrast piping
and reinforcement at neck.

- 100% cotton - 160 g/m? - 100 white - S—XXL



L

OR SALg

PRINTER
R

ACTIVE WEA

SURF LADIES LONG SLEEVE 2265012
Ladies long sleeve pique shirt with side slits.

Flat knit collar and placket with three buttons.

- 100% cotton - 230 g/m? - 120 grey-melange - XS—XXL

PARKOUR 2265015 SURF LONG SLEEVE 2265010

Unisex collar jersey with inserts at body and shoulders, contrast
colour on buttons. Rib at bottom sleeves. - 60% cotton 40% Polyester
- 180 g/m? - 600 navy, 400 red - XS—XXXL

Solid coloured long sleeve piqué shirt, with side slits. Flat knit
collar and placket with three buttons. - 100% cotton - 230 g/m?
- 900 black, 120 grey-melange, 100 white, 600 navy - XS—XXL

SOFTBALL 2262031 ROUNDERS 2262034
Crewneck sweatshirt with half moon at neck. Rib ending at Y zipped sweatshirt with stand up collar, 2x2 rib at bottom
bottom sleeve and hem. - 60% cotton, 40% polyester - 260 g/m? hem and sleeves. Neck tape and half moon. - 60% cotton 40%
- 916 grey, 100 white, 600 navy, 523 petrol, 120 grey mélange, 400 polyester, inside brushed. Grey melange 85% cotton 15% viscose - 280
red, 900 black - XS-XXXL g/m? - 100 white, 600 navy, 523 petrol, 120 grey mélange, 400 red,
. XS_XXXL
\ v
Ty
FASTPITCH 2262033 JAVELIN 2262035
Men’s sweatshirt with lined hood. Rib ending at bottom hem Zipped sweatshirt jacket with 2x2 rib at collar, bottom hem
and sleeve. Black drawstring in hood. - 60% cotton, 40% polyester and sleeves. Neck tape and half moon. Two zipped front
(grey mélange 85% cotton, 15% polyester) inside brushed - 260 glm? pockets. - 60% cotton 40% polyester - 280 g/m? - 100 white, 523

- 916 grey, 100 white, 523 petrol, 120 grey mélange, 400 red - XS—XXXL petrol, 120 grey melange, - XS-XXXL



2016 | PRINTER ACTIVE WEAR

I35

ENDURO 2262023

Anti-pilling treated fleece body warmer. Elastic drawstring at
bottom hem and zippers at pockets. Contrast colour at half
moon at neck and inside collar.- 100% polyester - 260 g/m?
- s11 light blue, 173 sand, 400 red - XS-XXL

RALLY 2262025

Anti-pilling treated fleece sweater with % zip. Elastic drawstring
at bottom hem and zippers at pockets. Contrast colour at half
moon at neck and inside collar. - 100% polyester - 260 g/m?

- 600 navy, 530 blue, 523 petrol, 511 light blue, 173 sand, 400 red
- XS-XXL

DOWNHILL 2261036

Unisex shell jacket, pre curved sleeves, reflecting details at
pockets and back side seams. Velcro adjustment at bottom
sleeves, fleece lining inside collar and front pockets.

- 100% Nylon with PVC coating (shell) - Lining: 100% polyester
- 600 navy, 400 red - XS—-XXL

SQUEEZE OXFORD 2261024 >
Unisex water repellent jacket with hidden hood. - 100% nylon
- Lining: 100% polyester - 132 light grey, 186 stone - XS—XXXL




136 | .o




o | 137

Body Measurements. Symbols.
Mens XS s M L XL XXL XXXL Ly | ntiona Garment

IAA 46 48-50 52 56 60 64 GARMENT Breathable
1. Chest 8 92 98 104 112 120 128 e proo
2. Waist 78 80 86 92 102 114 126 e Water Proof 3000 mim
3. Seat 96 100 106 112 120 128 136 BRI v »5000/me/2eh
4. Sleeve 60 62 63,5 65 67 69 71 TR Water Proof 5000 mm
5. Neck 37,5 39 405 42 IV 48 MVP >4000/m?/24h
6. Inner leg length 76 79 805 82 83 84 86 el oK| \&/\a/tszgggg%fg/ggg mm
Ladies XS S M L XL XXL XXXL @ Womens cut

34 3 38 40 42 44 46
1. Chest 80 84 88 92 96 100 104 Washable at 60° C
2. Waist 66 69 72 76 80 84 88
3. Seat 90 93 96 99 102 106 110 @ Wind Proof
4. Sleeve 58 59 60 61 62 63 6
5. Neck 375 385 39 A N 425 4t Wind Resistant
6. Inner leg length 77 78 79 80 81 82 83

(cm) - Water Proof

Water Resistant
~ Garment is made
from Organic Cotton

= Garmentis
Oeko-Tex Certified
- Contact us for valid numbers

COLOUR DIFFERENCES BETWEEN THE PHOTO AND THE ACTUAL GARMENT MAY ARISE DUE TO PHOTO TECHNICAL REASONS. THERE MIGHT ALSO BE
DIFFERENCES BETWEEN AN IMAGEPICTURE AND A PRODUCT PICTURE OF THE SAME GARMENT. IN THESE CASES PLEASE REFER TO THE PRODUCT PIC-
TURES IN THE FIRST INSTANCE.

E. &« O.E.



JAMES HARVEST SPORTSWEAR

ALBATROSS 2155006
AMERICAN POLOSHIRT 2135017
AMERICAN T 2134011
AMHERST 2135028
AMHERST LADY 2125029
ANDERSON 2135023
ANTREVILLE 2125025
APEX 2122035
ASHEVILLE 2112029
ATLANTA 2132018
AVALON 2123013

AVON 2135024

AVON LADY 2125026
BALTIMORE 2113030
BALTIMORE LADY 2123020
BIRDIE 2155005
BLOOMINGTON 2112031
BRIDGEPORT 2121025
BRIGHAM 2113036
BRIGHAM LADY 2123026
BURNEY 2131034
CAMPBELL 2137540
CARABELLE 2122032
CLEMSON 2113034
CLEMSON LADY 2123024
COLUMBUS 2132015
CONCORD 2131036
CORNELL 2132022
CORNELL LADY 2122038
COVENTRY 2131037
COVENTRY LADY 2121026
CROMWELL 2112502
CUPERTINO 2137542
DILLON 2136009

DUKE 2132023

DUKE LADY 2122039
EAGLE 2145005
ELIZABETH 2121024
FLORENCE 2122031
FONTANA 2122501
FORDHAM 2135029
FORDHAM LADY 2125030
FREEHOLD 2137548
FREMONT 2137543
GARLAND 2111025
GLADSTONE 2122028
GRIFTON 2132013
HARRINGTON 2111031
HILLSBORO 2133011
HUNTINGVIEW 2111030
HUNTINGVIEW LADY 2121030
ISLANDBLOCK 2131038
ISLANDBLOCK LADY 2121031
JACKSON 2111027
JOLIET 2124004
JUPITER 2113035
JUPITER LADY 2113025
KNOWVILLE 2112501
L.A. 2137002

23
29
33
27
27
11
11
11
29
11
61

8

8
47
47
23
47
79
55
55
82
89
82
55
55
82
79
27
27
76
76
23
89
79
27
27
23
71
47
55
15
15
90
90
67
81
81
65
61
67
67
75
75
71
41
56
56
55
84

index

LADY AMERICAN POLOSHIRT 2125019 29

LADY AMERICAN T 2124002
LAFAYETTE 2124001
LAKEPORT 2132012
LANCASTER 2132011
LARGO 2112028

LORAINE 2122029
LOUISIANA 2122003
LOWELL 2112027

LYNN 2124003

MARION 2123010

MARLIN 2126004
MILPITAS 2137547
MOLINE 2121018

MORTON HEIGHTS 2135025
MOUNTAIN VIEW 2137545
NORTHDERRY 2121500
NORTHDERRY LADY 2121500
NORTHEASTERNS 2136012
NOTTINGMOON 2112503
NOTTINGMOON LADY 2122503
NOVAHILL 2132019
NOVAHILL LADY 2122019
ORIGINAL T-SHIRT 2134007
ORLANDO 2111028
ORLANDO LADY 2121027
OVERLAND 2131033
PACIFICA 2137541
PASADENA 2132014
PRESCOTT 2111023
RAWLINS 2145007
REDDING 2113033
REDDING LADY 2123023
REDWOOD 2137544

RENO 2113031

RENO LADY 2123021
RICHMOND 2132017
RIPLEY 2145006
ROSEVILLE 2125022
SANTA ANA 2122034
SARASOTA LADY 2122025
SAVANNAH 2121023
SEMORA 2125011

SNYDER 2131035
SOUTHSIDE 2116003
STINSON 2137546
STONETON 2114007
STONETON LADY 2124007
SUMMERDALE 2126005
SUNNYVALE 2137539
TIFFIN 2125016
TREADVILLE 2112504
TREADVILLE LADY 2122504
TREMONT 2133010
TRIBECA 2113032
TRIBECA LADY 2123022
TWOVILLE 2114005
TWOVILLE LADY 2124005
WATERVILLE 2121022
WESTHOPE 2111024

33
41
18
78
42
42
41
42
41
61
79
90
30
18
90
75
75
84
51
51

33
69
69
81
89
78
30
14
42
42
90
51
51
71
14
15
71
78
82
18
82
84
90
38
38
84
89
18
56
56
61
47
47
37
37
69
69

WESTLAKE 2111029 76
WESTLAKE LADY 2121028 76
WHAILFORD 2114006 37
WHAILFORD LADY 2124006 37
WINGPOINT 2121021 81
ON SALE / HARVEST

ADELAIDE 2121015 94
ANNISTON 2122030 94
ARABELLA 2151005 95
ARLINGTON 2111026 94
AURORA 2125020 95
AUSTIN 2113026 97
BIRKDALE 2145001 96
BLOOMFIELD 2125024 94
BRIGHTON 2113027 96
BRISBANE 2113015 98
COLFAX 2111021 96
DORRIS 2123015 98
FANCOURT 2141006 95
FRESNO 2111019 94
HANFORD 2135021 97
HARTLINE 2135019 95
KENTON 2113023 98
MAY 2123006 95
MORTON 2135008 98
MUIRFIELD 2151000 97
SEMORA 2125011 98
SIDNEY 2123011 98
ST ANNES 2155001 96
STONEWALL 2141000 97
WILLIAMS 2113028 95
PRINTER ACTIVE WEAR
AARCHERY 2262032 115
BUDO 2266005 115
CRICKET 2267001 105
DRAWSTRING STOPPERS 2269003 113
DUATHLON 2262044 117
DUATHLON LADY 2262045 117
FASTPITCH LADY 2262050 112
FASTPITCH RSX 2262049 112
FIELD 2261031 115
FLAT TRACK 2261042 124
FLAT TRACK LADY 2261043 124
FLEXBALL BEANIE 2267004 126
FOREHAND 2262501 120
FOREHAND LADY 2262502 120
HANG GLIDING 2261040 126
HEADWAY 2261046 122
HEAVY LONG SLEEVE 2264016 111
HEAVY T-SHIRT JR 2264015 109
HEAVY T-SHIRT LADY 2264014 109
HEAVY T-SHIRT RSX 2264020 109
HOMERUN 2262040 112
HOOP 2262038 118
HOOP LADY 2262039 118
HURDLES 2265018 105
JOG 2262036 118
JOG LADY 2262037 118
JUNIOR 2262047 117
MARATHON JUNIOR 2262046 117
MARATHON 2262042 117
OVERHEAD 2262051 111
OVERHEAD LADY 2262052 LN
PENTATHLON 117
PENTATHLON 2262043 117
POINT 2263015 120

POINT LADY 2263016 120
ROLLERNECK 2264005 111
RUGBY 2265017 105
SHIRT BUTTONS L 2269001 120
SHIRT BUTTONS S 2269002 120
SKELETON 2261035 124
SKELETON LADY 2261041 124
SKYRUNNING 2261039 126
SLALOM 2261029 126
SNOWBOARD 2261028 126
SOFTBALL RSX 2262048 112
SPEEDWAY 2261500 124
SPEEDWAY LADY 2261501 124
SPRINT 2264021 106
STRETCH T 2264009 106
STRETCH T LADY 2264019 106
SURF LADY 2265009 103
SURF LADY L/S 2265012 103
SURF PRO 2265013 105
SURF PRO LADY 2265014 105
SURF RSX 2265016 103
SURF RSX L/S 2265011 103
TRACK 2261030 115
TRIAL 2261044 122
TRIAL LADY 2261045 122
TRIPLE JUMP 2264022 106
ZIP PULLER 2269000 122
RED FLAG

FASTPLANT 2261047 131
FASTPLANT LADY 2261048 131
FRONTFLIP 2261504 129
FRONTFLIP LADY 2261505 129
RAILWALK 2261512 130
RAILWALK LADY 2261513 130
ROCKET 2261502 128
ROCKET LADY 2261503 128
SIDEFLIP 2261506 128
SIDEFLIP LADY 2261507 128
SWITCH 2261510 130
SWITCH LADY 2261511 130
TWOHAND 2261508 129
TWOHAND LADY 2261509 129
VERT 2261049 131
VERT LADY 2261050 131
ON SALE / PRINTER

BIKE 2264012 133
CANOE 2265008 133
DIVING 2265007 133
DOWNHILL 2261036 135
ENDURO 2262023 135
FASTPITCH 2262033 134
HEAVY T-SHIRT 2264003 133
JAVELIN 2262035 134
PARKOUR 2265015 134
RACKET 2264007 133
RALLY 2262025 135
ROUNDERS 2262034 134
SOFTBALL 2262031 134
SQUEEZE OXFORD 2261024 135
SURF 2265006 133
SURF LADIES L/S 2265012 134
SURF LADY 2265009 133
SURF LONG SLEEVE 2265010 134
T-SHIRT 2264001 133






g fa\ & =L s

' HARVEST
i ﬁ&- sports Kiwear

70ZL0LLZ:UN LYV





